## OF PUBLICATION

## December 20, 2024

Richmond Hill, Ontario

39 Oneida Crescent

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:

Rehabilitation of Egress Stairwell, Stairwell No. 3  $\,$ 

To the above premises was substantially performed on: December 18,

2024

Date certi cate signed: December 18, 2024

Name of owner: York Standard Condominium Corporation No. 1014

Address for service: 39 Oneida Crescent, Richmond Hill, ON, L4B 4T9

Management O ce

Name of contractor: Alliance Restoration 2012 Ltd.

Address for service: 91 Parr Blvd., Bolton, ON, L7E 4E3

Name of payment certi er: Davroc & Associates Ltd.

Address: 2051 Williams Parkway Brampton, Ontario L6S 5T4

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: 39 Oneida Crescent,

Richmond Hill, ON, L4B 4T9

Publication date: December 20, 2024

Form ID: <u>F9-103410</u>